

ITEM NO.103, 103.1-103.11

COURT NO.5

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2439/2016

COMMISSIONER OF TRADE TAX, U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. CATTLE FEED PLANT P.C.D.F. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2458/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2459/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2442/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2443/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2441/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2440/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2456-2457/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2445-2452/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2453/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2444/2016 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2454/2016 (III-A)

Date : 24-10-2018 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Subash Chandran, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Ishan Narain, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR  
  
                                 Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR  
  
                                 Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after ensuing Diwali vacation,  
2018.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar